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WAGR VI Gran Premio Real Club de Golf La Barganiza

RCG La Barganiza / 15-17 de junio

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

| Par | 70 | vC | 70'8 | Slope| 138 |

Pos

8

10
11

13
14
15

18
19
20
21
22

24

27

28
29

Licencia

0213 772931
0202 757870
0219 401832
0213 462521
0219 788172
0202 901488
0230 646691

CMAS8 263470

0200 817701
0201 454589
0202 315986
0201 401777
0202 036893
0213 801245
0202 803386
0202 815039
0202 161899
0201 884359
0204 795459
0201 751410
0202 056765
0201 818945
0201 887429
0208 811991
0208 898427
0202 801462
0200 065433
0202 806722

Apellidos y Nombre

Mora Bellido,Miguel

Sol Fernandez,Pelayo

Fernandez Mortera,Carlos

Neira Garcia,Javier

Fernandez Mortera,Pelayo

Faes Mdez-Castafiedo,Alvaro
Gallego Quintana,Manuel
Monteserin Martinez,Eduardo
Alvarez Perez,Diego

Huidobro Lifiero,Alvaro

Sanchez Miranda,Oscar

Rosete Fabos,Francisco

Garcia Florez,Gerardo

Estevez Gonzalez,Mario

Sol Fernandez,Alejandro

Alvarez Perez,Jose
Alvarez-Valdes Marquiegui,David
Adaro Vega,lgnacio

Urones Vazquez,Mateo
Rendueles Meana,Diego

Suarez Suarez,Javier

Martinez Casado,Rodrigo Bowen
Diaz Gonzalez,Alvaro

Castillo Alonso,Pelayo

de La Cera Diaz,Abel

Serres Gonzalez de Linares,Fernando
Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jorge
Fernandez Aldecoa,Rodrigo

HP Nivel Ctg

C 1,3
J -0,3
0,9
-2,5
0,7
4,0
-0,9
1,5
0,2
-2,3
3,1
1,7
0,4
4,4
10,1
5,6
7,4
6,3
4,5
2,5
4,8
3,1
9,5
4,8
10,3
4,3
8,9
11,0
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18

68
72
75
71
75
74
72
71
71
81
78
77
76
85
80
79
78
78
78
79
85
87
86
88
84
83
85
95

28

68
73
71
75
73
74
76
78
79
70
74
75
77
71
78
79
80
81
82
82
79
78
79
79
83
84
92
84

Total

145
146
146
148
148
148
149
150
151
152
152
153
156
158
158
158
159
160
161
164
165
165
167
167
167
177
179



